NUM.
ORDINE

140

139

138

137

136

135

134

133

132

131

130

129

128

127

126

125

124

123

122

121

120

119

118

117

116
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PROTOCOLLO
SINTEL
1635520539568 OMISSIS
1635517024154 OMISSIS
1635516298197 OMISSIS
1635515638272 OMISSIS
1635515536255 OMISSIS
1635515506935 OMISSIS
1635515171173 OMISSIS
1635511751217 OMISSIS
1635509860656 OMISSIS
1635507209706 OMISSIS
1635505118833 OMISSIS
1635497449523 OMISSIS
1635497299143 OMISSIS
1635496542182 OMISSIS
1635495479436 OMISSIS
1635494340009 OMISSIS
1635493913456 OMISSIS
1635492674633 OMISSIS
1635435965151 OMISSIS
1635432699770 OMISSIS
1635430214430 OMISSIS
1635428209345 OMISSIS
1635426382191 OMISSIS
1635424972283 OMISSIS
1635424404574 OMISSIS

OPERATORE ECONOMICO

STATO

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa



115

114

113

112

111

110

109

108

107

106

105

104

103

102

101

100

99

98

97

96

95

94

93

92

91
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1635420834464

1635416793310

1635414640870

1635412269785

1635410370006

1635410234851

1635410126763

1635410097825

1635409838507

1635407271059

1635396150509

1635351578652

1635348331287

1635347168955

1635346012441

1635340257220

1635329811703

1635328130436

1635327525205

1635325625696

1635324134267

1635323683429

1635323379093

1635323315234

1635322405237

OMISSIS

OMISSIS

EUROSTRADE SRL

OMISSIS

OMISSIS

OMISSIS

OMISSIS

OMISSIS

OMISSIS

OMISSIS

OMISSIS

OMISSIS

OMISSIS

OMISSIS

OMISSIS

OMISSIS

OMISSIS

OMISSIS

OMISSIS

OMISSIS

OMISSIS

OMISSIS

OMISSIS

OMISSIS

OMISSIS

Ammessa

Ammessa

Non Ammessa
Manca pag. 2
Allegati 1
Ammessa
Ammessa
Ammessa
Ammessa
Ammessa
Ammessa
Ammessa
Ammessa
Ammessa
Ammessa
Ammessa
Ammessa
Ammessa
Ammessa
Ammessa
Ammessa
Ammessa
Ammessa
Ammessa
Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa



90

89

88

87

86

85

84

83

82

81

80

79

78

77

76

75

74

73

72

71

70

69

68

67

66

65

1635319891033

1635313847434

1635250424685

1635245203349

1635242092384

1635241869821

1635238564505

1635236745890

1635233675645

1635230176322

1635169730603

1635165592125

1635165476999

1634974268338

1634913564155

1634909362359

1634898457925

1634897791195

1634897701693

1634896380543

1634896166518

1634896053441

1634894104883

1634830138028

1634828738626

1634826751987
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OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS

OMISSIS

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa



64

63

62

61

60

59

58

57

56

55

54

53

52

51

50

49

48

47

46

45

44

43

42

41

40

39

1634823089775

1634813019289

1634811208233

1634809412190

1634808072785

1634741144353

1634717636418

1634713333536

1634658766297

1634657088079

1634655288877

1634653276016

1634647964234

1634646498588

1634642227340

1634640466583

1634637645377

1634637478471

1634636933113

1634634962503

1634630699458

1634579568703

1634575359007

1634566456753

1634563444564

1634562708519
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OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS

OMISSIS

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa



38

37

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

1634546782704

1634545104923

1634543580896

1634539104042

1634360491344

1634314638457

1634309584772

1634309484105

1634305951745

1634304095890

1634303531013

1634294257004

1634291420374

1634289336289

1634288838860

1634288829425

1634288098709

1634287932163

1634223249600

1634222905318

1634210680725

1634204073911

1634201675934

1634201113555

1634199423236

1634193920082
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OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS
OMISSIS

OMISSIS

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa

Ammessa
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12 1634141193231 OMISSIS Ammessa
11 1634139712391 OMISSIS Ammessa
10 1634137002043 OMISSIS Ammessa
9 1634129934322 OMISSIS Ammessa
8 1634129539623 OMISSIS Ammessa
7 1634119527062 OMISSIS Ammessa
6 1634116303927 OMISSIS Ammessa
5 1634115204955 OMISSIS Ammessa
4 1634112103915 OMISSIS Ammessa
3 1634110298518 OMISSIS Ammessa
2 1634109980838 OMISSIS Ammessa

1 1634055239819 OMISSIS Ammessa



